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INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
NORTH CAMPUS

DETAILED ASSESSMENT 2025 - 2026

CLASS Il
DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 1 JUNE - JULY
Day and Date Subject Topics
Wednesday, June 25, 2025 English Essentials of English Grammar and Composition

L 1 The Sentence

L 2 Asking Questions

L 3 The Comma

L 26 Interjections
Reading Comprehension
Poem Comprehension

Wednesday, July 02, 2025 Mathematics | Ch 1 Large Numbers
Ch 2 Addition

Wednesday, July 09, 2025 Science Ch 1 Living and Non-living Things
Ch 2 Parts of a Plant
Ch 3 Eating Habits of Animals

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Hindi SgThIuT

qr& 1 $1TST

g1 2 gut 3R guiATer

q16 3 AT 21se 3R arFT
q16 4 1T

g7& 12 9ITIary Use (1 F 4)
1% 13 faaeT 2reg, (1 8 6)
3qfSd areaner
AYAY oY ITSATEAT

916 1 (@) T §HART (Hiadm)

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Social Studies | Ch 2 The Earth
Ch 4 Basic Features of India




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 2

AUGUST

Day and Date

Subject

Topics

Friday, August 01, 2025

English

Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition

L 4 Nouns

L 5 Common and Proper

L 6 Singular and Plural Nouns

L 7 Gender

L 8 ‘s (Apostrophe s)

Collective Noun (Resource material will be provided
by school)

Reading Comprehension

Poem Comprehension

Thursday, August 07, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 3 Subtraction
Ch 4 Multiplication

Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Science

Ch 4 Birds
Ch 9 Soil and Rocks

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Hindi

SITHIOT
qrs 5 forar

16 6 ddeT

916 7 gaaTH

qTS 11 3RIETA-AMET (T §U 2sc)

TS 12 gITIETT g (5 J 8)

1% 13 faaite ereg (7 & 13)

q16 14 37eleh QAsql o ol Ueh e (1 T 7)
3rqfed e

FEAT fgwcl aTsHTET

g6 2 AR AR H3T

Friday, August 29, 2025

Social Studies

Ch 5 Food, Clothes and Festivals of India
Ch 6 The Northern Cities of India




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 3

OCTOBER - DECEMBER

Day and Date

Subject

Topics

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

English

Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition

L 13 Verbs

L 14 is/am/are

L 15 was/were

L 16 has/have/had

L 12 Pronouns

Reading Comprehension

Poem Comprehension

Thursday, November 06, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 6 Fractions

Ch 11 Money
Wednesday, December 03, 2025 Science Ch 12 Air, Water and Weather
Ch 5 Our Body
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Hindi cTehI0T
s 8 faRiwor
qrs 9 forar
16 12 gATIarT erse (9 & 12)
s 13 faelleT ereg (14 & 20)
TS 14 37 2Aea] & [l Ueh 2Aeg (14 T 19)
16 15 aardf ereg (11 & 15)
TS ITeTeAn
AT fRecl arsATET
16 7 S &l o T (Shfad)
Thursday, December 18, 2025 Social Ch 9 The Southern Cities of India

Studies

Ch 12 Our Government




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 4

JANUARY - FEBRUARY

Day and Date

Subject

Topics

Thursday, January 08, 2026

English

Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition

L 24 Prepositions

L 24 Conjunctions

L 11 Articles (a/ an/ the)

Reading Comprehension

Poem Comprehension

Thursday, January 15, 2026

Mathematics

Ch 8 Patterns and Symmetry
Ch 9 Metric Measures

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Science Ch 13 Stars, Planets and Moon
Ch 14 Our Planet - the Earth
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Hindi SgTeh{uT
q7& 10 &hlel
915 11 372USTe QM (aTehy )
1S 12 GHIaTY 2reg (13 & 16)
15 13 TaleT 2rsg (20 & 26 37 e f[AwIardes
Rec)
1% 15 37e1ahrT erse, (16 & 20)
16 16 o Riea
3rqfed e
319fSa srearer

Monday, February 02, 2026

Social Studies

Ch 10 Early Humans
Ch 11 Indus Valley Civilization

In Class lll, four DAs of each subject will be conducted. The DA papers of Class Ill are designed

and evaluated by our educators.




